15 to 30 watt /3"×2.60"×0.82" Package YCL
EP series/Triple outputs
Date: Jan 01, 2000.43
Feature:
l Very Low Cost
l Triple outputs
l 4:1 & 2:1 input range
l High efficiency

Date: Jan 01, 2000.44
Model Selection Table:
Input Output Efficiency External
Model no. Voltage Current(mA) Voltage Current
(mA)
TypicalÀ
typical
Package FuseÁ
(Vdc) No-Load Full-Load (Vdc) (mA) % (A)
EP1205S12D 9-18 90 1660 +5/±12 1500/±310 75 EP 4
EP1205S15D 9-18 90 1645 +5/±15 1250/±250 76 EP 4
EP1205D12S 9-18 90 1465 +5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 78 EP 4
EP2405S12D 18-36 60 800 +5/±12 1500/±310 78 EP 2
EP2405S15D 18-36 60 810 +5/±15 1250/±250 77 EP 2
EP2405D12S 18-36 60 730 +5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 78 EP 2
EP4805S12D 36-72 35 415 +5/±12 1500/±310 75 EP 1
EP4805S15D 36-72 35 400 +5/±15 1250/±250 78 EP 1
EP4805D12S 36-72 35 360 +5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 79 EP 1
EP41205S12D 9-36 40 1575 +5/±12 1500/±310 79 EP 4
EP41205S15D 9-36 40 1645 +5/±15 1250/±250 76 EP 4
EP41205D12S 9-36 40 1525 +5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 75 EP 4
EP42405S12D 20-72 30 830 +5/±12 1500/±310 75 EP 2
EP42405S15D 20-72 30 820 +5/±15 1250/±250 76 EP 2
EP42405D12S 20-72 30 740 +5/+12/-5 1500/310/500 77 EP 2
EP3041201 9-36 90 3265 +5/±12 3000/±600 75 EP 8
EP3041202 9-36 90 3335 +5/±15 3000/±500 75 EP 8
EP3041203 9-36 90 3020 +5/+12/-5 3000/600/1000 75 EP 8
EP3042401 20-72 50 1570 +5/±12 3000/±600 78 EP 4